
Girls 4A True Team Sections 2022

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 370.95 Hattie Opdahl Chisago Lakes

1 1.5 1M 7 6½ 7 7 6½ 20.50 30.75 30.75 2201C

2 2.3 1M 4 4 5 4½ 4 12.50 28.75 59.50 2203B

3 2.3 1M 6½ 7 6 6½ 6½ 19.50 44.85 104.35 15223D

4 2.2 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5 15.00 33.00 137.35 1104C

5 2.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 39.60 176.95 1105C

6 1.5 1M 7½ 8½ 7½ 8 8 23.50 35.25 212.20 1401B

7 2.2 1M 5½ 6 6½ 6 6 18.00 39.60 251.80 1403C

8 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 7½ 7 7 20.50 34.85 286.65 1301B

9 2.1 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 4 4 11.00 23.10 309.75 1303C

10 2.2 1M 4 4 5 5 4½ 13.50 29.70 339.45 15132D

11 2.1 1M 4 5½ 5½ 5½ 4 15.00 31.50 370.95 15231D

2 367.40 Sylvia Struve Chisago Lakes

1 1.5 1M 6 6 6 6 5 18.00 27.00 27.00 4401B

2 2.2 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 33.00 60.00 1403C

3 1.6 1M 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 17.50 28.00 88.00 2201B

4 2.3 1M 6 4½ 5½ 6 6 17.50 40.25 128.25 3203B

5 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 18.00 39.60 167.85 2104C

6 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 201.00 2301B

7 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 227.40 2302C

8 2.3 1M 6 5½ 6½ 6 6½ 18.50 42.55 269.95 25223D

9 1.7 1M 6 6 7 6 6 18.00 30.60 300.55 2103B

10 1.9 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 6 17.50 33.25 333.80 25122D

11 2.1 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 33.60 367.40 25231D

3 332.30 Savannah Carr Henry Sibley High School

1 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5 16.50 24.75 24.75 8201C

2 2.0 1M 5½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 30.00 54.75 6203C

3 2.1 1M 5 5 5 6 5½ 15.50 32.55 87.30 3303C

4 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 30.60 117.90 4103B

5 2.2 1M 6½ 7 6½ 5½ 5½ 18.50 40.70 158.60 4403C

6 2.1 1M 5 5 5 4½ 4 14.50 30.45 189.05 35231D

7 1.6 1M 7 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 32.00 221.05 3301C

8 1.9 1M 4½ 3½ 5½ 5 5 14.50 27.55 248.60 35122D

9 2.1 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 28.35 276.95 3304C

10 1.5 1M 7 7½ 7½ 7 6½ 21.50 32.25 309.20 3401B

11 2.2 1M 3½ 2½ 4 4 3 10.50 23.10 332.30 3104C

4 323.75 Sada Gustafson Two Rivers

1 2.1 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 34.65 34.65 15231D

2 2.2 1M 3½ 3 4 3½ 3 10.00 22.00 56.65 45331D

3 1.5 1M 6 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 17.50 26.25 82.90 7201C

4 2.3 1M 4 5 3½ 4 4 12.00 27.60 110.50 5203B

5 2.1 1M 3½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 12.50 26.25 136.75 6303C

6 2.3 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4 4 12.50 28.75 165.50 5104B

7 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.50 31.20 196.70 5301C

8 1.4 1M 6 6 6 6 6 18.00 25.20 221.90 5401C

9 1.7 1M 7 6 6½ 6 5½ 18.50 31.45 253.35 5103B

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 323.75 Sada Gustafson Two Rivers

10 2.4 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 39.60 292.95 4403B

11 2.2 1M 4 4½ 5 5 4½ 14.00 30.80 323.75 45132D

5 310.35 Grace Marek Henry Sibley High School

1 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 15.50 24.80 24.80 7103C

2 2.1 1M 4½ 4 3½ 4 4 12.00 25.20 50.00 11303C

3 2.0 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 28.00 78.00 10203C

4 2.1 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 78.00 235231D

5 2.2 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6 5½ 18.50 40.70 118.70 12104C

6 2.3 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5 4½ 15.50 35.65 154.35 105124D

7 1.5 1M 7 7 7 7 7 21.00 31.50 185.85 7401B

8 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4½ 5 5 14.00 22.40 208.25 8301C

9 1.6 1M 6½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.50 31.20 239.45 6201B

10 2.2 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 15.50 34.10 273.55 6403C

11 2.3 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.00 36.80 310.35 55223D

6 306.00 Emma Wakefield Chisago Lakes

1 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 6 17.50 26.25 26.25 5401B

2 2.2 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 29.70 55.95 5403C

3 1.7 1M 6 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 30.60 86.55 4103B

4 2.2 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 42.90 129.45 2104C

5 2.2 1M 5 4 5 4½ 4 13.50 29.70 159.15 35132D

6 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 17.00 27.20 186.35 4201B

7 2.0 1M 4 3½ 4½ 4½ 4 12.50 25.00 211.35 4203C

8 1.7 1M 4½ 4 5 5 4½ 14.00 23.80 235.15 4301B

9 1.6 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5 15.00 24.00 259.15 4302C

10 1.7 1M 3½ 3 4 4 4 11.50 19.55 278.70 55221D

11 2.1 1M 4 3½ 5 5 4 13.00 27.30 306.00 65231D

7 304.55 Lindsey Phelan Hill-Murray

1 1.5 1M 5½ 6 6 5 5½ 17.00 25.50 25.50 6401B

2 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5 4½ 15.00 25.50 51.00 10301B

3 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 15.50 24.80 75.80 11302C

4 2.0 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5 15.00 30.00 105.80 8203C

5 1.9 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 25.65 131.45 95122D

6 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 26.40 157.85 8201B

7 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 15.50 26.35 184.20 8103B

8 2.2 1M 4½ 3½ 4 4 4 12.00 26.40 210.60 7104C

9 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.00 27.20 237.80 75221D

10 2.1 1M 5 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 14.50 30.45 268.25 75231D

11 2.2 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 304.55 7403C

8 287.25 Lindsey McAuley Mahtomedi High School

1 1.4 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 21.00 21.00 16101A

2 1.6 1M 5 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 47.40 13201B

3 2.2 1M 4 3 4½ 3 3 10.00 22.00 69.40 14104C

4 1.9 1M 5 4 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 26.60 96.00 135122D

5 1.7 1M 3 2½ 4 4 3 10.00 17.00 113.00 17202A

6 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 141.05 145221D
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8 287.25 Lindsey McAuley Mahtomedi High School

7 1.5 1M 6 6 6 6 6 18.00 27.00 168.05 11401B

8 2.1 1M 5½ 4½ 6 5½ 5 16.00 33.60 201.65 10303C

9 1.8 1M 4 4 4½ 4 3½ 12.00 21.60 223.25 11301A

10 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5 4½ 15.00 25.50 248.75 9103B

11 2.2 1M 5½ 5 6 6 6 17.50 38.50 287.25 8403C

9 286.30 Chelsea Stipe Chisago Lakes

1 1.5 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 24.75 24.75 8401B

2 2.2 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 33.00 57.75 3403C

3 1.7 1M 5 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 25.50 83.25 6202A

4 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5 15.00 25.50 108.75 65221D

5 2.3 1M 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 5 14.00 32.20 140.95 55223D

6 1.6 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5 15.00 24.00 164.95 6103C

7 2.2 1M 3½ 3½ 4½ 4 4 11.50 25.30 190.25 6104C

8 1.7 1M 5 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 25.50 215.75 6301B

9 1.6 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.00 20.80 236.55 8302C

10 1.9 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 31.35 267.90 85122D

11 1.6 1M 3 3½ 4 4 4 11.50 18.40 286.30 9201B

10 276.30 Alixandra Fox Mahtomedi High School

1 1.3 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 5 14.50 18.85 18.85 19101B

2 1.5 1M 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 26.25 45.10 15401B

3 1.7 1M 5½ 6 6 6 6 18.00 30.60 75.70 12202A

4 1.6 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.00 20.80 96.50 11301C

5 1.7 1M 4 5 5½ 5 4½ 14.50 24.65 121.15 11103B

6 1.7 1M 5 5½ 6 6 5½ 17.00 28.90 150.05 125221D

7 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 14.50 23.20 173.25 10201B

8 1.9 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 31.35 204.60 95122D

9 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 228.60 9302C

10 2.2 1M 2 2 2 2 2 6.00 13.20 241.80 11403C

11 2.3 1M 5 4½ 5 5 5 15.00 34.50 276.30 105223D

11 260.00 Mary Musolf Cretin-Derham Hall

1 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 3½ 13.50 20.25 20.25 18201C

2 2.2 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 15.00 33.00 53.25 8104C

3 1.9 1M 5 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 28.50 81.75 85122D

4 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5 15.00 25.50 107.25 7103B

5 2.2 1M 4½ 3½ 3 4 4 11.50 25.30 132.55 8403C

6 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.00 24.00 156.55 9401B

7 1.6 1M 4 4 4½ 4 3½ 12.00 19.20 175.75 9301C

8 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 25.60 201.35 11302C

9 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 22.95 224.30 105221D

10 1.7 1M 5 4 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 22.10 246.40 10202A

11 1.6 1M 3 2 3 3 2½ 8.50 13.60 260.00 11402C

12 257.25 Lauren O'Donnell Cretin-Derham Hall

1 1.3 1M 4½ 3½ 3½ 4½ 4 12.00 15.60 15.60 24101B

2 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 15.00 25.50 41.10 19201A

3 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 65.10 18103C

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES
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12 257.25 Lauren O'Donnell Cretin-Derham Hall

4 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 15.00 24.00 89.10 17402C

5 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 15.50 26.35 115.45 155221D

6 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 139.45 15302C

7 1.4 1M 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 20.30 159.75 14401C

8 1.8 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4 3½ 13.00 23.40 183.15 125111A

9 1.6 1M 4½ 4 5 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 204.75 13301C

10 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 230.25 12202A

11 1.8 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 27.00 257.25 125211A

13 241.90 Filomenah Callahan Simley

1 1.5 1M 5 4 4½ 4 4 12.50 18.75 18.75 21201C

2 1.5 1M 5 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 22.50 41.25 18202C

3 1.5 1M 6 6 6 5½ 5 17.50 26.25 67.50 16401B

4 2.2 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 28.60 96.10 12403C

5 2.2 1M 2 2 2 2 2 6.00 13.20 109.30 18104C

6 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5½ 5½ 15.50 24.80 134.10 18301C

7 1.7 1M 3 1 4 4 3 10.00 17.00 151.10 175221D

8 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 5 14.50 23.20 174.30 14302C

9 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5½ 4½ 5 14.50 24.65 198.95 14103B

10 1.9 1M 3½ 4 4½ 4 4 12.00 22.80 221.75 135122D

11 1.3 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5½ 15.50 20.15 241.90 13101B

14 230.95 Danika Rubbelke Cretin-Derham Hall

1 1.3 1M 4½ 5 5 5 4½ 14.50 18.85 18.85 19101B

2 2.2 1M 4 2½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 23.10 41.95 17104C

3 2.1 1M 4 4 4 4 3½ 12.00 25.20 67.15 175231D

4 1.5 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 24.75 91.90 16401B

5 2.2 1M 4 3½ 3½ 4 4½ 11.50 25.30 117.20 13403C

6 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4 3 12.50 21.25 138.45 165121D

7 1.7 1M 4½ 3½ 4½ 4 2½ 12.00 20.40 158.85 15201A

8 1.7 1M 2 1 2 2 2 6.00 10.20 169.05 16302B

9 1.8 1M 2½ 2½ 2½ 2 2 7.00 12.60 181.65 17301A

10 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 23.80 205.45 16103B

11 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 230.95 14202A

15 230.15 Maggie Haigh South St. Paul

1 1.3 1M 5 4 5½ 4½ 4 13.50 17.55 17.55 22101B

2 1.5 1M 4 4 5 4 4 12.00 18.00 35.55 25401B

3 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4 13.00 22.10 57.65 245121D

4 1.6 1M 4 4 4½ 4 4 12.00 19.20 76.85 24302C

5 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 99.80 24202A

6 1.5 1M 4½ 4 3½ 4½ 3½ 12.00 18.00 117.80 24201C

7 1.6 1M 4 4 4½ 4 4 12.00 19.20 137.00 21301C

8 1.7 1M 4 3½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 12.00 20.40 157.40 195221D

9 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5 15.00 25.50 182.90 16103B

10 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 3½ 13.50 21.60 204.50 17402C

11 1.9 1M 4 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 25.65 230.15 155122D

16 229.55 Alexandra Kappenman Visitation Blazers
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16 229.55 Alexandra Kappenman Visitation Blazers

1 1.2 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 20.40 20.40 17101C

2 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 17.85 38.25 23103B

3 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 24.00 62.25 20301C

4 1.6 1M 5 5 4½ 5 5 15.00 24.00 86.25 19302C

5 1.6 1M 4 4 4 4 3½ 12.00 19.20 105.45 21201B

6 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 22.95 128.40 22202A

7 1.5 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 22.50 150.90 18401B

8 1.7 1M 3 3 2½ 3 2½ 8.50 14.45 165.35 175121D

9 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 20.25 185.60 15102B

10 1.9 1M 3½ 4½ 3½ 3½ 3 10.50 19.95 205.55 155122D

11 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 229.55 16402C

17 209.35 Hannah Lawrence Two Rivers

1 1.3 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 17.55 17.55 22101B

2 1.5 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 22.50 40.05 21401B

3 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 20.25 60.30 23202C

4 1.6 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 4 14.00 22.40 82.70 22302C

5 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 22.10 104.80 23103B

6 1.7 1M 4 5 3½ 5 5 14.00 23.80 128.60 215111B

7 1.8 1M 4 4 3½ 3½ 3½ 11.00 19.80 148.40 195211A

8 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 171.35 15201A

9 1.6 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 171.35 18301C

10 1.6 1M 4 4½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 11.00 17.60 188.95 18402C

11 1.7 1M 4 3½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 12.00 20.40 209.35 175121D

18 207.70 Emma Donnelly Cretin-Derham Hall Exhibition

1 1.3 1M 3½ 4 3 4 3 10.50 13.65 13.65 25101B

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5 6 5 5 15.50 26.35 40.00 22103B

3 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 61.60 21302C

4 1.6 1M 5½ 3½ 5 5 3½ 13.50 21.60 83.20 21301C

5 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 23.80 107.00 19202A

6 1.9 1M 6 5 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 30.40 137.40 175122D

7 1.5 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 24.00 161.40 12401B

8 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4 4½ 4 13.00 20.80 182.20 13402C

9 1.7 1M 6 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 15.00 25.50 207.70 12201A

10 2.3 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 207.70 14104B

11 1.8 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 207.70 185211A

19 206.55 Greta  Ukestad Simley

1 1.3 1M 2 2 2 2 1½ 6.00 7.80 7.80 29101B

2 1.4 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 22.40 30.20 27401C

3 1.6 1M 4 3½ 4½ 4 3 11.50 18.40 48.60 27103C

4 1.5 1M 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 21.75 70.35 27202C

5 1.6 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 5 13.00 20.80 91.15 26302C

6 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 23.80 114.95 25201A

7 1.8 1M 4 3½ 4 4 3½ 11.50 20.70 135.65 225211A

8 1.8 1M 3½ 3½ 4 3½ 3½ 10.50 18.90 154.55 205111A

9 1.6 1M 3 3 3½ 3 3 9.00 14.40 168.95 19301C

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

19 206.55 Greta  Ukestad Simley

10 1.6 1M 4 3½ 4 4 3½ 11.50 18.40 187.35 19402C

11 1.6 1M 4 4 4½ 4 4 12.00 19.20 206.55 19102A

20 187.85 Briana Martinez South St. Paul

1 1.3 1M 2½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 3 10.00 13.00 13.00 28101B

2 1.9 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 19.95 32.95 265122D

3 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 22.95 55.90 26202A

4 1.6 1M 3½ 2½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 16.80 72.70 26302C

5 1.5 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 20.25 92.95 25401B

6 1.6 1M 3½ 4 4 4 3½ 11.50 18.40 111.35 26301C

7 1.7 1M 4 3½ 3½ 3½ 3 10.50 17.85 129.20 255221D

8 1.5 1M 2½ 2 3½ 3½ 2½ 8.50 12.75 141.95 23201C

9 1.6 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 141.95 23402C

10 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5 15.00 25.50 167.45 20103B

11 1.7 1M 4 3½ 4 4 4½ 12.00 20.40 187.85 205121D

21 160.40 Erin Steinman Mahtomedi High School

1 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.00 24.00 24.00 10201C

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 52.05 9202A

3 1.7 1M 5 5½ 6 5 5 15.50 26.35 78.40 95221D

4 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5½ 5 4½ 14.50 24.65 103.05 10103B

5 2.3 1M 5 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 14.50 33.35 136.40 75223D

6 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 24.00 160.40 7402C

7

8

9

10

11

22 154.00 Amelia Wiitanen Visitation Blazers

1 1.7 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 28.05 28.05 3201A

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 15.50 26.35 54.40 7202A

3 2.1 1M 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 4 14.00 29.40 83.80 55231D

4 1.5 1M 5½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 14.50 21.75 105.55 9401B

5 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 25.50 131.05 105221D

6 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 4 13.50 22.95 154.00 11103B

7

8

9

10

11

23 145.45 Lauren Kahley Visitation Blazers

1 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 22.95 12202A

2 1.3 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 17.55 40.50 20101B

3 1.7 1M 3½ 4 4½ 4 4 12.00 20.40 60.90 22103B

4 1.5 1M 6 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 25.50 86.40 18401B

5 1.6 1M 6 6½ 6 6 6½ 18.50 29.60 116.00 14302C

6 1.9 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 15.50 29.45 145.45 135122D
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23 145.45 Lauren Kahley Visitation Blazers

7

8

9

10

11

24 132.80 Olivia Smith Hill-Murray

1 1.7 1M 4 4½ 5 4½ 4 13.00 22.10 22.10 14201A

2 1.7 1M 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 24.65 46.75 14103B

3 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 20.80 67.55 15302C

4 1.9 1M 5 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 25.65 93.20 145122D

5 2.2 1M 2 2 2 2 2 6.00 13.20 106.40 20104C

6 2.2 1M 4 4 3½ 4 4 12.00 26.40 132.80 19403C

7

8

9

10

11

25 132.15 Lucy Kindler Hill-Murray

1 1.7 1M 4 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 22.95 12202A

2 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 48.45 125221D

3 1.9 1M 4½ 3½ 4 4 4 12.00 22.80 71.25 135122D

4 1.6 1M 5 4 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 20.80 92.05 15402C

5 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4 13.00 22.10 114.15 16103B

6 1.5 1M 4 4 4 4 3½ 12.00 18.00 132.15 20401B

7

8

9

10

11

26 125.35 Samantha Johnson Visitation Blazers

1 1.5 1M 6 5 5½ 5 4½ 15.50 23.25 23.25 11201C

2 1.3 1M 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 18.85 42.10 16101B

3 1.5 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 20.25 62.35 19102B

4 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4 4 4½ 12.50 21.25 83.60 205121D

5 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 21.75 105.35 22401B

6 1.6 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 4 12.50 20.00 125.35 23301C

7

8

9

10

11

27 106.45 Ciara Studeman-Vadnais Simley

1 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 3 13.00 22.10 22.10 14201A

2 1.5 1M 3 2½ 3 3 3 9.00 13.50 35.60 24202C

3 1.6 1M 4 4½ 5 4 4½ 13.00 20.80 56.40 25103C

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

27 106.45 Ciara Studeman-Vadnais Simley

4 1.4 1M 4½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 18.90 75.30 25401C

5 1.2 1M 4 4 4½ 4 4½ 12.50 15.00 90.30 27101C

6 1.7 1M 3½ 3 3½ 3 3 9.50 16.15 106.45 275121D

7

8

9

10
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28 94.25 Evalyn Suchy Mahtomedi High School

1 1.5 1M 2½ 3 3½ 3 3 9.00 13.50 13.50 26201C

2 1.6 1M 2½ 2 2 3 2½ 7.00 11.20 24.70 28301C

3 1.6 1M 4 3½ 3 3½ 2½ 10.00 16.00 40.70 28302C

4 1.4 1M 4 4 5 4½ 4½ 13.00 18.20 58.90 28401C

5 1.4 1M 4 3½ 4½ 4½ 4 12.50 17.50 76.40 28102C

6 1.7 1M 3½ 2½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 17.85 94.25 285121D
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29 89.00 Ava Pheil Simley

1 1.5 1M 3 3 3½ 3 2½ 9.00 13.50 13.50 26202C

2 1.4 1M 1½ 1½ 1½ 1½ 1 4.50 6.30 19.80 29401C

3 1.7 1M 4 3 3½ 4 4½ 11.50 19.55 39.35 295121D

4 1.5 1M 4 3½ 4 4 2½ 11.50 17.25 56.60 29102B

5 1.2 1M 4½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 18.00 74.60 29101C

6 1.6 1M 3 3 4 3 3 9.00 14.40 89.00 29302C

7

8

9

10

11

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
10/15/2022 4:32:45 PM


	HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES
	001025OpdahlHattie
	002009StruveSylvia
	003024CarrSavannah
	004010GustafsonSada
	005006MarekGrace
	006004WakefieldEmma
	007002PhelanLindsey
	008014McAuleyLindsey
	009017StipeChelsea
	010013FoxAlixandra
	011021MusolfMary
	012011O'DonnellLauren
	013027CallahanFilomenah
	014008RubbelkeDanika
	015005HaighMaggie
	016029KappenmanAlexandra
	017028LawrenceHannah
	018007DonnellyEmma
	019023UkestadGreta 
	020012MartinezBriana
	021022SteinmanErin
	022026WiitanenAmelia
	023019KahleyLauren
	024018SmithOlivia
	025016KindlerLucy
	026015JohnsonSamantha
	027001Studeman-VadnaisCiara
	028020SuchyEvalyn
	029003PheilAva


